
 

RESUME 

 

 

 

 
TANIYA DUTTA  

8473873620 

taniya05dutta@gmail.com 
 

Career objective: 

 To be associated with an educational institution where I can contribute 
to the academic and overall growth of students with my approach of 
teaching the respective subject in the simplest way and as per the 
standards prescribed.  

 To develop interpersonal skills among the students with the help of my 
communication skill. 

 To enhance my skills and knowledge and grow professionally. 

 

Personal details : 

 Address – H.NO.104 A.K. AZAD Road Rehabari, Guwahati, Assam 781008. 
 Date of birth – 17.05.1999 

 

Academic Qualification : 

QUALIFICATION BOARD/UNIVERSITY CGPA/PERCENTAGE YEAR OF 

PASSING 

 10th 

 12th 

 B.COM 

 B.ED 

 

 M.A 

(POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 

CBSE 

AHSEC 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 

KURUKSHETRA 

UNIVERSITY 

IGNOU 

8.2 

80.8 

71 

60 

 

57.03 

2015 

2017 

2020 

2023 

 

2024 

 



 

RESUME 

 

 

 

Languages Known : 

English, Hindi, Bengali, Assamese. 

 

Technical Qualification : 

Diploma In Computer Application. 

 

Experience : 

 1 year in a coaching institute in Guwahati. 

 Currently working in Gd Goenka Public School, Motihari as PGT Political 

Science. 


