#### **TANIYA DUTTA**

8473873620

taniya05dutta@gmail.com



### Career objective:

- ➤ To be associated with an educational institution where I can contribute to the academic and overall growth of students with my approach of teaching the respective subject in the simplest way and as per the standards prescribed.
- ➤ To develop interpersonal skills among the students with the help of my communication skill.
- To enhance my skills and knowledge and grow professionally.

### Personal details:

- Address H.NO.104 A.K. AZAD Road Rehabari, Guwahati, Assam 781008.
- > Date of birth 17.05.1999

### <u>Academic Qualification:</u>

QUALIFICATION	BOARD/UNIVERSITY	CGPA/PERCENTAGE	YEAR OF PASSING
			1 A331110
• 10 <sup>th</sup>	CBSE	8.2	2015
• 12 <sup>th</sup>	AHSEC	80.8	2017
• B.COM	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY	71	2020
• B.ED	KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY	60	2023
• M.A (POLITICAL SCIENCE)	IGNOU	57.03	2024



# <u>Languages Known:</u>

English, Hindi, Bengali, Assamese.

# **Technical Qualification:**

Diploma In Computer Application.

### **Experience:**

- 1 year in a coaching institute in Guwahati.
- Currently working in Gd Goenka Public School, Motihari as PGT Political Science.